VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course:  CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childcare Education and Care Full Fee: $4,575

Delivery Location:  Various Subsidised: $1,575

Delivery Modes: RPL Subsidised Concession: $150
Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program VET Student Loan Limit: $18,838

July 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount [ Non concession Concession

Partnership

CHCECEO50 Work in partnership with children's families 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.02 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Reflective Leadership

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.03 $305 $61 $366 $105 $10

CHCPRPOO3 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.06 $305 $61 $366 $105 $10

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a workplace leader 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.02 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Service Compliance

CHCECEO041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO44 Facilitate compliance in a children's education and care service 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.05 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Innovative Sustainability

CHCECEO049 Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work environments 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.02 $305 S61 $366 $105 $10
Programming for Development

CHCECEO042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and wellbeing 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.09 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO048 Plan and implement children's education and care curriculum 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.08 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO43 Nurture creativity in children 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.04 $305 $61 $366 $105 $10

CHCECEO047 Analyse information to inform children's learning 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.04 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Inclusive Practice

CHCECEO045 Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in children 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.03 2305 >61 2366 »105 »10

CHCECEO046 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 1/07/2025 15/08/2025 12/12/2025 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Vocational Placement

VPC Vocational Placement 1/07/2025 14/11/2025 29/01/2027 0.00 S0 SO SO SO S0

Prices current as at 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course:  CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childcare Education and Care Full Fee: $4,575

Delivery Location:  Various Subsidised: $1,575

Delivery Modes: RPL Subsidised Concession: $150
Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program VET Student Loan Limit: $18,838

August 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount [ Non concession Concession

Partnership

CHCECEO50 Work in partnership with children's families 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 20/02/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 20/02/2026 0.02 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Reflective Leadership

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 20/02/2026 0.03 $305 $61 $366 $105 $10

CHCPRPOO3 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 20/02/2026 0.06 $305 $61 $366 $105 $10

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a workplace leader 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 20/02/2026 0.02 $305 S61 $366 $105 $10
Service Compliance

CHCECEO041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 20/02/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO44 Facilitate compliance in a children's education and care service 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 20/02/2026 0.05 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Innovative Sustainability

CHCECEO049 Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 20/02/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work environments 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 20/02/2026 0.02 $305 S61 $366 $105 $10
Programming for Development

CHCECEO042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and wellbeing 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 20/02/2026 0.09 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO048 Plan and implement children's education and care curriculum 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 20/02/2026 0.08 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO43 Nurture creativity in children 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 20/02/2026 0.04 $305 $61 $366 $105 $10

CHCECEO047 Analyse information to inform children's learning 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 20/02/2026 0.04 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Inclusive Practice

CHCECEO045 Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in children 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 20/02/2026 0.03 2305 >61 2366 »105 »10

CHCECEO046 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 1/08/2025 15/09/2025 20/02/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Vocational Placement

VPC Vocational Placement 1/08/2025 15/12/2025 12/02/2027 0.00 S0 SO SO SO S0

Prices current as at 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course:  CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childcare Education and Care Full Fee: $4,575

Delivery Location:  Various Subsidised: $1,575

Delivery Modes: RPL Subsidised Concession: $150
Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program VET Student Loan Limit: $18,838

September 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount [ Non concession Concession

Partnership

CHCECEO50 Work in partnership with children's families 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 27/03/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 27/03/2026 0.02 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Reflective Leadership

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 27/03/2026 0.03 $305 $61 $366 $105 $10

CHCPRPOO3 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 27/03/2026 0.06 $305 $61 $366 $105 $10

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a workplace leader 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 27/03/2026 0.02 $305 S61 $366 $105 $10
Service Compliance

CHCECEO041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 27/03/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO44 Facilitate compliance in a children's education and care service 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 27/03/2026 0.05 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Innovative Sustainability

CHCECEO049 Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 27/03/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work environments 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 27/03/2026 0.02 $305 S61 $366 $105 $10
Programming for Development

CHCECEO042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and wellbeing 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 27/03/2026 0.09 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO048 Plan and implement children's education and care curriculum 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 27/03/2026 0.08 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO43 Nurture creativity in children 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 27/03/2026 0.04 $305 $61 $366 $105 $10

CHCECEO047 Analyse information to inform children's learning 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 27/03/2026 0.04 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Inclusive Practice

CHCECEO045 Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in children 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 27/03/2026 0.03 2305 >61 2366 »105 »10

CHCECEO046 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 1/09/2025 15/10/2025 27/03/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Vocational Placement

VPC Vocational Placement 1/09/2025 16/01/2026 26/02/2027 0.00 S0 SO SO SO S0

Prices current as at 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course:  CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childcare Education and Care Full Fee: $4,575

Delivery Location:  Various Subsidised: $1,575

Delivery Modes: RPL Subsidised Concession: $150
Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program VET Student Loan Limit: $18,838

October 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount | Non concession Concession

Partnership

CHCECEO50 Work in partnership with children's families 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 24/04/2026 0.03 $305 $61 $366 $105 $10

CHCECEO053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 24/04/2026 0.02 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Reflective Leadership

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 24/04/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 24/04/2026 0.06 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a workplace leader 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 24/04/2026 0.02 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Service Compliance

CHCECEO41 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 24/04/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO44 Facilitate compliance in a children's education and care service 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 24/04/2026 0.05 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Innovative Sustainability

CHCECEO049 Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 24/04/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work environments 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 24/04/2026 0.02 $305 S61 $366 $105 $10
Programming for Development

CHCECEO042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and wellbeing 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 24/04/2026 0.09 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO048 Plan and implement children's education and care curriculum 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 24/04/2026 0.08 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO43 Nurture creativity in children 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 24/04/2026 0.04 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO047 Analyse information to inform children's learning 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 24/04/2026 0.04 $305 S61 $366 $105 $10
Inclusive Practice

CHCECE045 Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in children 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 24/04/2026 0.03 2305 >61 »366 »105 »10

CHCECEO046 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 1/10/2025 14/11/2025 24/04/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Vocational Placement

VPC Vocational Placement 1/10/2025 16/02/2026 25/03/2027 0.00 SO SO SO SO SO

Prices current as at 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course:  CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childcare Education and Care Full Fee: $4,575

Delivery Location:  Various Subsidised: $1,575

Delivery Modes: RPL Subsidised Concession: $150
Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program VET Student Loan Limit: $18,838

November 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount [ Non concession Concession

Partnership

CHCECEO50 Work in partnership with children's families 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 29/05/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 29/05/2026 0.02 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Reflective Leadership

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 29/05/2026 0.03 $305 $61 $366 $105 $10

CHCPRPOO3 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 29/05/2026 0.06 $305 $61 $366 $105 $10

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a workplace leader 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 29/05/2026 0.02 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Service Compliance

CHCECEO041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 29/05/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO44 Facilitate compliance in a children's education and care service 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 29/05/2026 0.05 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Innovative Sustainability

CHCECEO049 Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 29/05/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work environments 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 29/05/2026 0.02 $305 S61 $366 $105 $10
Programming for Development

CHCECEO042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and wellbeing 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 29/05/2026 0.09 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO048 Plan and implement children's education and care curriculum 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 29/05/2026 0.08 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO43 Nurture creativity in children 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 29/05/2026 0.04 $305 $61 $366 $105 $10

CHCECEO047 Analyse information to inform children's learning 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 29/05/2026 0.04 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Inclusive Practice

CHCECEO045 Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in children 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 29/05/2026 0.03 2305 >61 2366 »105 »10

CHCECEO046 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 3/11/2025 15/12/2025 29/05/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Vocational Placement

VPC Vocational Placement 3/11/2025 13/03/2026 30/04/2027 0.00 S0 SO SO SO S0

Prices current as at 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Name of Course:  CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childcare Education and Care Full Fee: $4,575

Delivery Location:  Various Subsidised: $1,575

Delivery Modes: RPL Subsidised Concession: $150
Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program VET Student Loan Limit: $18,838

December 2025
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | *VSL Loan Fee | *Total VSL Amount [ Non concession Concession

Partnership

CHCECEO50 Work in partnership with children's families 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 17/07/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO053 Respond to grievances and complaints about the service 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 17/07/2026 0.02 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Reflective Leadership

BSBTWK502 Manage team effectiveness 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 17/07/2026 0.03 $305 $61 $366 $105 $10

CHCPRPOO3 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 17/07/2026 0.06 $305 $61 $366 $105 $10

BSBLDR412 Communicate effectively as a workplace leader 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 17/07/2026 0.02 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Service Compliance

CHCECEO041 Maintain a safe and healthy environment for children 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 17/07/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO44 Facilitate compliance in a children's education and care service 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 17/07/2026 0.05 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Innovative Sustainability

CHCECEO049 Embed environmental responsibility in service operations 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 17/07/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

BSBSTR501 Establish innovative work environments 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 17/07/2026 0.02 $305 S61 $366 $105 $10
Programming for Development

CHCECEO042 Foster holistic early childhood learning, development and wellbeing 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 17/07/2026 0.09 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO048 Plan and implement children's education and care curriculum 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 17/07/2026 0.08 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10

CHCECEO43 Nurture creativity in children 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 17/07/2026 0.04 $305 $61 $366 $105 $10

CHCECEO047 Analyse information to inform children's learning 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 17/07/2026 0.04 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Inclusive Practice

CHCECEO045 Foster positive and respectful interactions and behaviour in children 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 17/07/2026 0.03 2305 >61 2366 »105 »10

CHCECEO046 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children 1/12/2025 16/01/2026 17/07/2026 0.03 $305 S61 $366 $105 S10
Vocational Placement

VPC Vocational Placement 1/12/2025 15/04/2026 28/05/2027 0.00 S0 SO SO SO S0

Prices current as at 28/10/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
& loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E
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